
 

 

 

Arbor Preparatory High School 
Board of Directors 

2017-2018 Meetings Calendar 

 
The Board shall meet at 12:00 p.m. 

at the following location: 

 
Arbor Preparatory High School 

6800 Hitchingham Road 
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 

 
On the first Thursday of each month:  

Thursday, July 6, 2017  
Thursday, August 3, 2017  

Thursday, September 7, 2017  
Thursday, October 5, 2017  

 Thursday, November 2, 2017  
Thursday, December 7, 2017  
Thursday, January 11, 2018  
Thursday, February 1, 2018  

Thursday, March 1, 2018  
Thursday, April 12, 2018 
Thursday, May 3, 2018**  
Thursday, June 7, 2018  

 

 
**NOTE: BUDGET HEARING AND ANNUAL MEETING INCLUDING DISCUSSION AND APPROVAL OF BUDGET 

 

 

Approved by Resolution of the Board of Directors on March 3, 2017 
Posted at Arbor Preparatory High School on June 1, 2017 

Uploaded to Bay Mills Community College on May 5, 2017 
 

Official Minutes of the Arbor Preparatory High School Board Meetings are available at the 
following locations: 

 
Arbor Preparatory High School 

6800 Hitchingham Road 
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 

 
www.arborprep.com 

 
PrepNet 

3755 36th Street SE, Suite 250 
Grand Rapids, MI 49512 

 
The Board of Directors of Arbor Preparatory High School is comprised of civic and community leaders who volunteer time and energy to 

help ensure Arbor Prep is preparing students for college success. Occasionally, there are openings on the Board of Directors. Those 

interested in learning more about the service opportunity should contact the Board President or attend an upcoming Board meeting. 


